23.04.2013 1 LOK-ADALAT CASES

23.04.2013 CONTINUOUS LOK ADALAT - 2
LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 2
SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

PRESIDED OVER BY: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P.GUPTA (RETD.)

AT 11.00 A.M.
BSES: -

1. W.P.(C) 8674/2009 DHIMAN ENGINEERING WORKS

Vs. B.S.E.S.YAMUNA POWER LTD.

MR.SUNIL MALHOTRA, SANJEEV
SABHARWAL

2. W.P.(C) 5049/2011 BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD.
WITH W.P. (C) 4150/2012 Vs. BABITA GUPTA
W.P.(C) 4149/2012
W.P.(C) 4151/2012

K.DATTA ,KSHITIZ MAHIPAL

3. W.P.(C) 5397/2011 BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD.
CM APPL. 8673/2012 Vs. RAJEEV GUPTA
WITH W.P.(C) 7753/2011
W.P.(C) 7754/2011
W.P.(C) 7794/2011
W.P.(C) 7866/2011

K.DATTA ,MUKESH GUPTA

4. W.P.(C) 7753/2011 SAVITA RANI SHARMA KSHITIZ MAHIPAL
CM APPL. 17548/2011 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

5. W.P.(C) 7754/2011 RAKHI ARORA KSHITIZ MAHIPAL
CM APPL. 17550/2011 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

6. W.P.(C) 7794/2011 KAMAL GUPTA KSHITIZ MAHIPAL,K.DATTA
CM APPL. 17642/2011 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

7. W.P.(C) 7866/2011 SURENDER KUMAR GROVER KSHITIZ ;MEHIPAL
CM APPL. 17819/2011 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

8. W.P.(C) 4149/2012 ZAHIR AHMED KSHITIZ MAHIPAL
CM APPL. 8624/2012 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER

9. W.P.(C) 4150/2012 RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL KSHITIZ MAHIPAL
CM APPL. 8626/2012 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER
CM APPL. 8627/2012

10. W.P. (C) 4151/2012 KUSUM BANSAL KSHITIZ MAHIPAL
CM APPL. 8628/2012 Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER
CM APPL. 8629/2012

11. W.P. (C) 1650/2013 DEVENDRI DEVI AND ANOTHER MA HASMI

CM APPL. 3109/2013

Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LIMITED



23.04.2013

12. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
13. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
14. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
15. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
16. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
17. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
18. W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
19.
NDPL: -

1694/2013
3208/2013

1717/2013
3261/2013

1720/2013
3264/2013

1725/2013
3277/2013

1726/2013
3278/2013

1966/2013
3746/2013

1999/2013
3800/2013

CS (0S)2570/1992

20. W.P.(C) 4977/2012

CM APPL. 10193/2012

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
20TH APRIL,2013

2 LOK-ADALAT CASES

PARMOD JAIN
Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER LTD

KSHITIZ MAHIPAL

POONAM K.MAHIPAL
Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER LTD

SANJEEV KUMAR K.MAHIPAL
Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER

LTD

SEEMA K.MAHIPAL
Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER LTD

SHANKUNTALA DEVI K.MAHIPAL

Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER LTD

NIKHIL MODI
Vs. B.S.E.S. YAMUNA POWER LTD

KSHITIZ MAHIPAL

CHARANJEET KAUR
Vs. BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

B.P.AGARWAL

SARASWATI KUNJ COOP.GP.H.SOCIETY LTD.

(NOW - EASTEND APARTMENTS COOP GP. NAVIN KUMAR,DEEPALI CHANDHOK,

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.) RAJINDER AGGL.,R.K. GARG,

Vs. D.E.S.U. (NOW - M/S BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD.) ASHWINI SOOD,
VERONICA MOHAN,
B.K. ROY

HARISH MALHOTRA,VINOD KUMAR,

HITENDER YADAV
Vs. NDPL AND ANR

D.L.DHINGRA

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



